Part#: Z0853006VSG Manufacturers: Zilog
Description: IC 6MHZ Z8500 SCC 44-PLCC In Stock: 10950
RFQ
Part#: Z0805C330BPWST Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE BEAD 33 OHM 0805 1LN In Stock: 1268944
RFQ
Part#: Z0805C750ASMST Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE BEAD 75 OHM 0805 1LN In Stock: 1590950
RFQ
Part#: Z0805C241CSMST Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE BEAD 240 OHM 0805 1LN In Stock: 1960340
RFQ
Part#: Z0805C601ASMST Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE BEAD 600 OHM 0805 1LN In Stock: 1480512
RFQ
Part#: Z0805C330ASMST Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE BEAD 33 OHM 0805 1LN In Stock: 2091791
RFQ
Part#: Z0847006PSC Manufacturers: Zilog
Description: IC 6MHZ Z80 NMOS DART 40-DIP In Stock: 5078
RFQ
Part#: Z0847006PSG Manufacturers: Zilog
Description: IC 6MHZ Z80 NMOS DART 40-DIP In Stock: 17955
RFQ
Part#: Z0805C470ASMST Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE BEAD 47 OHM 0805 1LN In Stock: 1954138
RFQ
Part#: Z0805C221APMST Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE BEAD 220 OHM 0805 1LN In Stock: 1663438
RFQ
Part#: Z0805C252DSMST Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE BEAD 2.5 KOHM 0805 1LN In Stock: 1549012
RFQ
Part#: Z0853004PSC Manufacturers: Zilog
Description: IC 4MHZ Z8500 SCC 40-DIP In Stock: 5044
RFQ
Part#: Z0853004PSG Manufacturers: Zilog
Description: IC 4MHZ Z8500 SCC 40-DIP In Stock: 12151
RFQ
Part#: Z0853008PSC Manufacturers: Zilog
Description: IC 8MHZ Z8500 SCC 40-DIP In Stock: 4398
RFQ
Part#: Z0853006VSC00TR Manufacturers: Zilog
Description: IC Z8500 MCU SCC 44PLCC In Stock: 4657
RFQ
Part#: Z0847004PSG Manufacturers: Zilog
Description: IC 4MHZ Z80 NMOS DART 40-DIP In Stock: 19800
RFQ
Part#: Z0805C600APMST Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE BEAD 60 OHM 0805 1LN In Stock: 1987240
RFQ
Part#: Z0805C420APWST Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE BEAD 42 OHM 0805 1LN In Stock: 1187641
RFQ
Part#: Z0853006PSG Manufacturers: Zilog
Description: IC 6MHZ Z8500 SCC 40-DIP In Stock: 11330
RFQ
Part#: Z0805C330APMST Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: FERRITE BEAD 33 OHM 0805 In Stock: 1704804
RFQ
Z0805C601BSMST
Part Number Z0805C601BSMST
Manufacturer KEMET
Description FERRITE BEAD 600 OHM 0805 1LN
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 1434214 pcs
Product Photo Z0805C601BSMST.jpg
Category Filters
Size / Dimension 0.079" L x 0.049" W (2.00mm x 1.25mm)
Series Z-SMS
Ratings -
Packaging Original-Reel®
Package / Case 0805 (2012 Metric)
Other Names 399-9625-6
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Number of Lines 1
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Impedance @ Frequency 600 Ohms @ 100MHz
Height (Max) 0.041" (1.05mm)
Filter Type Signal Line
DC Resistance (DCR) (Max) 250 mOhm
Current Rating (Max) 500mA
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all KEMET series electronic components. We have 1434214 pieces of KEMET Z0805C601BSMST in stock available
now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for Z0805C601BSMST
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
Z0805C601BSMST Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy Z0805C601BSMST with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
Z0805C601BSMST Lead free / RoHS Compliant
KEMET Hong Kong
FERRITE BEAD 600 OHM 0805 1LN DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SMD Ferrite Inductors & Beads Catalog
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS